
Summer 2024 Confirmed Exams Timetable 
GCSE French/German/Urdu Paper 2 (Speaking) Exam Window: 2nd April – 17th May 2024 

GCSE Arabic Paper 2 (Speaking) Exam Window: 15th April – 17th May 2024 
Candidates will be notified in advance of the day and approximate time that their speaking exam will take place. 

 

Week 1 
Date AM Exam (9:00 AM Start) PM Exam (1:00 PM Start) 

Monday 6th May   
Tuesday 7th May   
Wednesday 8th May   
Thursday 9th May Religious Studies Paper 1 Urdu Paper 1 (Listening) and Paper 3 (Reading) 
Friday 10th May Combined Science Paper 1 / Biology Paper 1 German Paper 1 (Listening) and Paper 3 (Reading) 

 

Week 2 
Date AM Exam PM Exam 

Monday 13th May English Literature Paper 1  
Tuesday 14th May French Paper 1 (Listening) and Paper 3 (Reading)  
Wednesday 15th May History Paper 1 Arabic Paper 1 (Listening) and Paper 3 (Reading) 
Thursday 16th May Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Religious Studies Paper 2 
Friday 17th May Combined Science Paper 2 / Chemistry Paper 1 Geography Paper 1 

 

Week 3 
Date AM Exam PM Exam 

Monday 20th May English Literature Paper 2  
Tuesday 21st May German Paper 4 (Writing) Urdu Paper 4 (Writing) 
Wednesday 22nd May Combined Science Paper 3 / Physics Paper 1 Physical Education Paper 1 
Thursday 23rd May English Language Paper 1 Arabic Paper 4 (Writing) 
Friday 24th May French Paper 4 (Writing)  

 

Half Term Break: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 

 



 

 

 

Week 4 
Date AM Exam PM Exam 

Monday 3rd June Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Physical Education Paper 2 
Tuesday 4th June  History Paper 2 
Wednesday 5th June Geography Paper 2  
Thursday 6th June English Language Paper 2  
Friday 7th June  Combined Science Paper 4 / Biology Paper 2 

 

Week 5 
Date AM Exam PM Exam 

Monday 10th June Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)  
Tuesday 11th June Combined Science Paper 5 / Chemistry Paper 2  
Wednesday 12th June   
Thursday 13th June   
Friday 14th June Geography Paper 3 Combined Science Paper 6 / Physics Paper 2 

 

Examination Contingency Day: Wednesday 26th June 2024 

 

 


